
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12087 11764 11480 11323 11077 10893 10735 10569 10429 10361 10350 10375 10512 10701 10628 10764 11227 12532 13359 13917 14378 14798 15091 15231 319,105
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200
CUFK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 706

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 684 673 664 660 659 661 670 682 677 686 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,449
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 684 673 664 660 659 661 670 682 677 686 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,449
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 694 684 673 664 660 659 661 670 682 677 686 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 694 684 673 664 660 659 661 670 682 677 686 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 694 684 673 664 660 659 661 670 682 677 686 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 694 684 673 664 660 659 661 670 682 677 686 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 694 684 673 664 660 659 661 670 682 677 686 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 214 200 196 193 190 184 181 180 179 181 192 179 181 181 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,039
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 214 200 196 193 189 184 181 180 179 181 192 179 181 181 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,038
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 214 200 196 193 189 184 181 180 179 181 192 179 181 181 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,038
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 158 143 137 127 140 161 129 145 140 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,780
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 156 143 137 127 140 161 125 145 140 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,777
PGLAGT12 330 315 320 296 270 263 258 251 240 236 234 231 235 255 232 236 235 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,773
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 105 109 107 107 111 2,457
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 105 109 107 107 111 2,455
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 210 175 152 130 130 130 130 130 130 135 130 130 130 216 200 200 200 200 200 200 4,557
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 208 175 152 130 130 130 130 130 130 135 130 130 130 216 200 200 200 200 200 200 4,556
SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 183 213 213 213 213 200 200 4,138
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 184 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,189
SKSPBK1 273 262 265 247 227 222 218 212 210 210 210 210 210 215 210 210 210 332 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,233
TJGSBK1A 330 314 320 295 265 257 253 244 232 227 225 222 226 248 223 228 226 286 346 351 351 351 351 351 7,557
TJGSBK1B 330 314 319 294 265 257 252 244 232 227 225 222 226 248 223 228 226 286 346 351 351 351 351 351 7,556
TJGSBK2A 318 300 306 281 251 243 239 230 218 213 211 208 212 234 209 214 212 272 332 347 347 347 347 347 7,356
TJGSBK2B 316 300 306 281 251 243 239 230 218 213 211 208 212 234 209 213 212 272 332 347 347 347 347 347 7,355
YPKA 535 535 535 535 535 535 535 535 535 535 535 535 535 535 634 634 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 15,755
YPGS 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 177 187 187 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,498
PGLAGT11 330 315 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,877
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 2,268
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 156 162 166 165 166 169 2,537
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 156 162 166 165 166 169 2,535
PLPSGT13 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,204
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 114 114 114 114 1,628
PAKABK2B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 114 114 114 114 1,627
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 150 163 156 159 167 2,163
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 142 1,985
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 150 163 156 159 165 2,116
PAKABK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 114 114 1,513
PAKABK2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 114 114 1,513
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 163 156 159 165 1,899
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 156 159 165 1,742
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 558
PDPSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
PDPSGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 1,048
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 493
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 460
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 525
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1097 1204 1128 1285 1531 1715 1873 2039 2179 2247 2258 2233 2096 1907 2089 1953 2148 1203 970 987 985 943 915 925 31,814

TOTAL GEN 12037 11714 11430 11273 11027 10843 10685 10519 10379 10311 10300 10325 10462 10651 10578 10714 11177 12482 13309 13867 14328 14748 15041 15181 317,919

18-Jun-12
Monday



Revised
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 15077 14897 14817 15008 15284 15600 15614 15634 15644 15606 15290 14772 14139 13814 13748 14414 14696 14704 14606 14461 14164 14166 13861 13612 319,105
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 706

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,449
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,449
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,637
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,039
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,038
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,038
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,780
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,777
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 339 329 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,773
PGPSBK3A 108 104 104 104 109 121 123 123 125 121 110 107 95 95 95 97 105 105 106 107 105 104 95 95 2,457
PGPSBK3B 108 104 104 104 109 121 121 123 125 121 109 107 95 95 95 97 105 105 106 107 105 104 95 95 2,455
PLPSGT11 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,557
PLPSGT12 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,556
SGB3GT32 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 4,138
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 162 4,189
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 279 271 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 313 7,233
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 340 330 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,557
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 340 330 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,556
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 325 315 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,356
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 325 315 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,355
YPKA 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 15,755
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,498
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 339 329 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,877
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 2,268
SGRIGT11 165 160 157 159 167 181 183 186 187 182 169 163 130 130 130 147 162 162 162 166 161 161 130 130 2,537
SGRIGT21 165 160 157 159 167 181 183 186 187 182 169 163 130 130 130 145 161 162 162 164 161 161 130 130 2,535
PLPSGT13 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,204
PAKABK1B 114 113 113 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 111 100 100 113 113 113 113 114 113 113 110 103 1,628
PAKABK2B 114 113 113 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 111 100 100 113 113 113 113 114 113 113 109 103 1,627
SGRIGT12 156 147 146 148 164 181 183 186 187 182 164 155 91 90 90 123 151 151 151 159 148 148 90 0 2,163
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 1,985
SGRIGT13 156 147 146 148 164 181 183 186 187 182 164 154 91 90 90 123 151 151 151 159 148 148 0 0 2,116
PAKABK1A 114 113 113 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 111 100 100 113 113 113 113 114 113 113 109 102 1,513
PAKABK2A 114 113 113 113 114 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 111 100 100 113 113 113 113 114 113 113 109 102 1,513
SGRIGT22 156 147 146 148 164 181 183 186 187 182 164 154 91 90 90 123 151 151 151 159 0 0 0 0 1,899
SGRIGT23 156 147 146 147 163 181 183 186 187 182 164 154 90 90 90 123 151 151 151 0 0 0 0 0 1,742
SRDGGT1 74 74 74 74 74 75 75 75 75 75 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 558
PDPSGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
PDPSGT2 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 84 65 60 80 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,048
TMGR 2 84 65 0 80 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 493
TMGR 3 84 0 0 80 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 460
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 4 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 56 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 83 90 50 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 927 1023 1019 996 979 933 919 900 900 927 973 955 1413 1738 1806 1240 958 950 1048 976 956 1054 1042 1085 31,814

TOTAL GEN 15029 14849 14769 14960 15236 15552 15566 15586 15596 15558 15242 14724 14091 13766 13698 14364 14646 14654 14556 14411 14114 14116 13811 13562 317,919


